
Bank Reconciliation
HSBC 

Market Place 

Epworth 

South Yorkshire

DN9 1EU

Account No. 81386271

Sort Code 40-20-39

Statement Date: 30th September 2022

Date PAYEE Details  Payments  Receipts 

Last reconciled balance 41,684.77£          

30-Sep-22 NORTH LINCS COUNCI Grasscutting 18,061.00£             

29-Sep-22 The Forge Project 1057 Website Costs 86.26£                      

29-Sep-22 EMMA VON SEMBACH 1279 Quickbooks Subscription 15.50£                      

29-Sep-22 P HINDS CROWLE TC Grasscutting 487.00£                   

29-Sep-22 P HINDS CROWLE TC Grasscutting 447.00£                   

29-Sep-22 J B CHAFOR CE MAINTENANCE Supplies purchased 39.57£                      

28-Sep-22 R Wallace & Sons Ltd Cemetery Income 75.00£                      

23-Sep-22 BG BUSINESS Chapels Electricity Charges 15.80£                      

20-Sep-22 BT GROUP PLC Telephone & Broadband Charges 53.71£                      

16-Sep-22 CEMETERY HOUSE Rental Income 500.00£                   

15-Sep-22 CHQ IN AT 402039 Contributions towards PAT Testing 42.50£                      

14-Sep-22 HMRC PAYE/NIC Month 6 425.63£                   

14-Sep-22 PLAYSAFETY LTD CROWL002 ROSPA Annual Inspection 264.60£                   

14-Sep-22 ZURICH YLL1220107103 Insurance 3,512.89£                

14-Sep-22 EQUALS FXP220914-12289812 Transfer to Equals Card 200.00£                   

13-Sep-22 HSBC TOTAL CHARGES TO 22AUG2022 8.00£                        

12-Sep-22 Burning Dreams Rental Income 450.00£                   

09-Sep-22 NEST Month 6 111.03£                   

08-Sep-22 NORTH LINCOLNSHIREQQ1892 Rent 250.00£                   

06-Sep-22 EQUALS FXP220906-12250474 Transfer to Equals Card 200.00£                   

06-Sep-22 Enix Ltd 476787 68.40£                      

05-Sep-22 R Wallace & SMITH plot 437 Cemetery Income 295.00£                   

01-Sep-22 HMRC PAYE/NIC CUMB475/PV000090072305 Month 5 401.32£                   

01-Sep-22 Net Wages Month 5 3,061.91£            

01-Sep-22 TESCO MOBILE Mobile contracts x 3 32.97£                      

01-Sep-22 NORTH LINCS COUNCIL Waste Disposal 57.20£                      

9,738.79£            61,108.27£          

Closing Balance: 51,369.48£          


